505680607 09/19/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

n v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT5727415

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF BUSINESS ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MDXHEALTH SA	09/18/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MDXHEALTH SA
Street Address:	RUE D'ABHOOZ 31
Internal Address:	CAP BUSINESS CENTER
City:	HERSTAL
State/Country:	BELGIUM
Postal Code:	4040

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12678706

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (414)271-3552

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 414-277-5000

Email: pat-dept@quarles.com

Correspondent Name: QUARLES & BRADY LLP ATTN: IP DOCKET

Address Line 1: 411 E. WISCONSIN AVENUE

Address Line 2: SUITE 2350

Address Line 4: MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 53202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	170826.00070	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	M. SCOTT MCBRIDE	
SIGNATURE:	/M. Scott McBride/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/19/2019	

Total Attachments: 1

source=2019-09-18_170826-00070_Confirmation_Regarding_Change_of_Address_for_MDxHealth_SA#page1.tif

PATENT 505680607 REEL: 050437 FRAME: 0912

CONFIRMATION REGARDING CHANGE OF BUSINESS ADDRESS

I hereby confirm that the previous business address for MDXHEALTH SA was as follows:

MDXHEALTH SA CHU, Tour 5 Giga, Niveau 3 Avenue de L'Hopital 11 Sart-Tilman(Liege), Belgium 4000

I hereby confirm that the business address for MDXHEALTH SA has changed and that the current business address for MDXHEALTH SA is:

MDXHEALTH SA CAP Business Center Rue d'Abhooz, 31 4040 Herstal, Belgium

Duly Authorized Representative of MDXHEALTH SA

Date of Signature

Signature____

Name Michael McGarrity

Title CEO

18 September 2019

MDXHEALTH SA CAP Business Center Rue d'Abhooz, 31 4040 Herstal, Belgium

RECORDED: 09/19/2019



PATENT REEL: 050437 FRAME: 0913